Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06001 Dish

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0O 49 53 47 27 0 0 47 50 104
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86 74 53 31 116 105 104

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06001 Dish Team: 06008 PADAWAN
Host Location: Nikka5 Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 2 05945 Matsuda, Mio *6 2 03250 Okutani, Yukio
* 4 2 06942 Watanabe, Yamato * 4 1 04761 Oda, Yukiko
*6 2 07577 Suzuki, Hayato *4 1 05630 Inada, Yoko
* 3 1 07578 Suzuki, Yurika *4 1 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu
* 4 2 10280 Tsuchiya, Ryohei *3 1 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi
* 2 0 07093 Tokuchi, Miki * 2 2 08128 Sato, Hidetaka
*4 0 07781 Iwasaki, Shinji *9 1 06218 Asano, Masanori
* 2 1 15601 Sue, Ranken *1 1 12906 Kimura, Kimiko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06012) NEC Pocket Rockets On 10/07/2023 At Nikka5

Division Rep(s):

06001



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06008 PADAWAN

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0O 49 53 47 27 0 0 47 50 104
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86 74 53 31 116 105 104

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06001 Dish Team: 06008 PADAWAN
Host Location: Nikka5 Host Location: New Bunka
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 2 05945 Matsuda, Mio *6 2 03250 Okutani, Yukio
* 4 2 06942 Watanabe, Yamato * 4 1 04761 Oda, Yukiko
*6 2 07577 Suzuki, Hayato *4 1 05630 Inada, Yoko
* 3 1 07578 Suzuki, Yurika *4 1 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu
* 4 2 10280 Tsuchiya, Ryohei *3 1 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi
* 2 0 07093 Tokuchi, Miki * 2 2 08128 Sato, Hidetaka
*4 0 07781 Iwasaki, Shinji *9 1 06218 Asano, Masanori
* 2 1 15601 Sue, Ranken *1 1 12906 Kimura, Kimiko
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06011) NEC Black Rockets On 10/07/2023 At Oops!

Division Rep(s):

06008



Scoresheet for Team: 06014 Crasy NOISY

For Week Number:

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06014 Crasy NOISY

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
51 0 53 50
97 54 118 85

NOISY

SL MP Player # Name

*
*
N*
N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

6

NN WN MO

0

P PR P OOR

11133
15570
15571
15572
15573
15574
15575
15600

Nagayasu, Toru
Masuki, Hirotsugu
Sato, Jun
Tanaka, Mizuki
Oshima, Eiji
Furusawa, Shu
Nakata, Haruto
Iwasaki, Kotaro

3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 49
53 96 114
¥3000.
¥3000.

8
47
86

Visiting Team

9

27
74

10
0
53

Home Team 06014

Division Rep(s):
Shingo Sakata

12 13 14
47 50 104

31 116 105 104

Team: 06002 MAGURO IMPRESS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06003) Diamond On 10/07/2023 At NOISY

5

NN BN O N

P PP PR OORO

12034
07928
06557
08389
11009
10994
12593
15580

Billiard Yamate

Name

Kobayashi, Yuki
Inahara, Tomoyuki
Sakamoto, Miki
Sugimoto, Nodoka
Suzuki, Masayuki
Sakai, Yoshiaki
Ikarashi, Ayana
Hanasaki, Chikara

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 06002 MAGURO IMPRESS

For Week Number:

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06014 Crasy NOISY

Host Location:

1 2 3 4
51 0 53 50
97 54 118 85

NOISY

SL MP Player # Name

* 6
*
N*
N*
*
*

*

NN WN MO

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

0

P PR P OOR

11133
15570
15571
15572
15573
15574
15575
15600

Nagayasu, Toru
Masuki, Hirotsugu
Sato, Jun
Tanaka, Mizuki
Oshima, Eiji
Furusawa, Shu
Nakata, Haruto
Iwasaki, Kotaro

5
0
53

3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
49

9% 114

¥3000.
¥3000.

8
47
86

Visiting Team

9

27
74

10
0
53

Visiting Team 06002

Division Rep(s):
Shingo Sakata

12 13 14
47 50 104

31 116 105 104

Team: 06002 MAGURO IMPRESS

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

NN BN O N

P PP PR OORO

12034
07928
06557
08389
11009
10994
12593
15580

Billiard Yamate

Name

Kobayashi, Yuki
Inahara, Tomoyuki
Sakamoto, Miki
Sugimoto, Nodoka
Suzuki, Masayuki
Sakai, Yoshiaki
Ikarashi, Ayana
Hanasaki, Chikara

(06005) RakuPara On 10/07/2023 At Billiard Yamate

¥3000.



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06007 GB-8

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0O 49 53 47 27 0 0 47 50 104
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86 74 53 31 116 105 104

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06007 GB-8 Team: 06009 Clippers

Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 2 02493 Nishikawa, Chikako * 8 2 05527 Ide, Natsumi
* 3 1 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru *6 0 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi
*3 1 07064 Yamada, Kimiko *3 0 06194 Kitagawa, Shigeru
* 3 2 07065 Sugawara, Sanae *4 1 11234 Raku, Chuuei
*6 1 12244 Kawatani, Naohiro *4 2 07970 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi
*4 1 06279 Masuda, Ryu;ji * 3 2 08582 Oba, Yoshihiko
* 8 1 03066 Chukai, Akihisa * 2 2 11958 Amemiya, Takeshi
*4 1 02158 Kai, Meiko * 3 1 12554  Ejiri, Ryuji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06004) MEGURO EMPRESS On 10/07/2023 At New Bunka

Division Rep(s):

06007



Visiting Team 06009
Scoresheet for Team: 06009 Clippers Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0O 49 53 47 27 0 0 47 50 104
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86 74 53 31 116 105 104

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06007 GB-8 Team: 06009 Clippers

Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Oops!
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 2 02493 Nishikawa, Chikako * 8 2 05527 Ide, Natsumi
* 3 1 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru *6 0 08077 Kurimoto, Yumi
*3 1 07064 Yamada, Kimiko *3 0 06194 Kitagawa, Shigeru
* 3 2 07065 Sugawara, Sanae *4 1 11234 Raku, Chuuei
*6 1 12244 Kawatani, Naohiro *4 2 07970 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi
*4 1 06279 Masuda, Ryu;ji * 3 2 08582 Oba, Yoshihiko
* 8 1 03066 Chukai, Akihisa * 2 2 11958 Amemiya, Takeshi
*4 1 02158 Kai, Meiko * 3 1 12554  Ejiri, Ryuji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06006) Dope Chicken On 10/07/2023 At Oops!



Scoresheet for Team: 06010 CB CISCORN

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0 49 53 47 27 0 0 47 50 104
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86 74 53 31 116 105 104
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06010 CB CISCORN Team: 06006 Dope Chicken
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Paradise
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi * 4 2 13111 Takahashi, Yoshiki
* 7 0 10896 Daigo, Ichiro *8 1 07540 Kim, Chulhwan
* 7 1 08894 Shimodaira, Yuki *5 1 11598 Ochiai, Madoka
*6 0 09700 Nakagawa, Junichi * 5 2 08147 Oike, Kazuki
* 4 1 06195 Arima, Sachiko *4 1 13319 Watanabe, Masumi
*4 1 07070 Matsumoto, Ai *3 1 12254 Watanabe, Miou
*2 1 08514 Kaji, Asuka *3 2 12549 Hamamoto, Ryota
* 2 0 08223 Tanaka, Rika * 2 0 13494 Oshima, Takuto

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06013) passione On 10/07/2023 At Kou Hoaloha

06010



Scoresheet for Team: 06006 Dope Chicken

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0 49 53 47 27 0 0 47 50 104
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86 74 53 31 116 105 104
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06010 CB CISCORN Team: 06006 Dope Chicken
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Paradise
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi * 4 2 13111 Takahashi, Yoshiki
* 7 0 10896 Daigo, Ichiro *8 1 07540 Kim, Chulhwan
* 7 1 08894 Shimodaira, Yuki *5 1 11598 Ochiai, Madoka
*6 0 09700 Nakagawa, Junichi * 5 2 08147 Oike, Kazuki
* 4 1 06195 Arima, Sachiko *4 1 13319 Watanabe, Masumi
*4 1 07070 Matsumoto, Ai *3 1 12254 Watanabe, Miou
*2 1 08514 Kaji, Asuka *3 2 12549 Hamamoto, Ryota
* 2 0 08223 Tanaka, Rika * 2 0 13494 Oshima, Takuto

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06009) Clippers On 10/07/2023 At Oops!

06006



Scoresheet for Team: 06005 RakuPara

For Week Number:

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06005 RakuPara

Host Location:

3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

51 0 53 50 0 49 53
97 54 118 85 53 96 114

Paradise

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

3

aON B~ DNOOTO

OO R R R R PR

12884
00995
08773
13300
13791
12885
15604

Mine, Naomi

Shishido, Yuuki

Enomoto, Hiroya

Kobayashi, Hajime

Mirande, Jim

Ito, Chiaki

Kawaguchi, Shinichi ¥3000.

7 8
47
86

9
27
74

10
0
53

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

11 12 13 14
0 47 50 104
31 116 105 104

Visiting Team
Team: 06011 NEC Black Rockets

Host Location:

Oops!

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4

AN~ DO NOG

PP PR OORRO

13012
10233
12354
00013
10354
13332
13772
10150

Kobayashi, Kenshin
Akiyama, Masafumi
Hasegawa, Naoki
Sakata, Shingo
Takayama, Kazuhisa
Otsu, Junichi
Kobayashi, Yushin
Hong, Shengxin

(06002) MAGURO IMPRESS On 10/07/2023 At Billiard Yamate

06005



Scoresheet for Team: 06011 NEC Black Rockets

For Week Number:

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 06005 RakuPara

Host Location:

3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6

51 0 53 50 0 49 53
97 54 118 85 53 96 114

Paradise

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

3

aON B~ DNOOTO

OO R R R R PR

12884
00995
08773
13300
13791
12885
15604

Mine, Naomi

Shishido, Yuuki

Enomoto, Hiroya

Kobayashi, Hajime

Mirande, Jim

Ito, Chiaki

Kawaguchi, Shinichi ¥3000.

7 8
47
86

9
27
74

10
0
53

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

11 12 13 14
0 47 50 104
31 116 105 104

Visiting Team
Team: 06011 NEC Black Rockets

Host Location:

Oops!

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

4

AN~ DO NOG

PP PR OORRO

13012
10233
12354
00013
10354
13332
13772
10150

Kobayashi, Kenshin
Akiyama, Masafumi
Hasegawa, Naoki
Sakata, Shingo
Takayama, Kazuhisa
Otsu, Junichi
Kobayashi, Yushin
Hong, Shengxin

(06008) PADAWAN On 10/07/2023 At Oops!

06011



Scoresheet for Team: 06012 NEC Pocket Rockets

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50
Total: 97 54 118 85

Home Team

Team: 06012 NEC Pocket Rockets
Host Location:  Oops!

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
0 49 53 47
53 96 114 86

9
27
74

10
0
53

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

11 12 13 14
0 47 50 104
31 116 105 104

Visiting Team

Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS

Host Location:  Bill
SL MP Player # Name

* 3 2 10455 Morito, Saburo * 9
* 8 1 01031 Nishimura, Kazuyuki * 8
* 7 2 00454 Maruta, Yuji * 6
* 4 1 13773 Kawamoto, Shunsuke * 4
* 4 1 13308 Beasley, Anthony * 4
N*1 1 13011 Oka, Misaki ¥3000. * 4
* 4
* 2
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NEFEFNMNNREFPOPRPR

08141
08311
10203
08787
07927
13001
13438
13878

(06001) Dish On 10/07/2023 At Nikka5

iard Yamate

Nojiri, Shin
Yamana, Ryosuke
Kato, Yuri
Takahashi, Momoe
Bito, Mai

Lan, Yanting

Lee, Tong Jun
Yukiue, Tomoki

06012



Scoresheet for Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8

Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0 49 53 47
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86

Home Team

Team: 06012 NEC Pocket Rockets
Host Location:  Oops!

SL MP Player # Name

9
27
74

10
0
53

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Shingo Sakata

11 12 13 14
0 47 50 104
31 116 105 104

Visiting Team

Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS

Host Location:  Bill
SL MP Player # Name

* 3 2 10455 Morito, Saburo * 9
* 8 1 01031 Nishimura, Kazuyuki * 8
* 7 2 00454 Maruta, Yuji * 6
* 4 1 13773 Kawamoto, Shunsuke * 4
* 4 1 13308 Beasley, Anthony * 4
N*1 1 13011 Oka, Misaki ¥3000. * 4
* 4
* 2
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

NEFEFNMNNREFPOPRPR

08141
08311
10203
08787
07927
13001
13438
13878

iard Yamate

Nojiri, Shin
Yamana, Ryosuke
Kato, Yuri
Takahashi, Momoe
Bito, Mai

Lan, Yanting

Lee, Tong Jun
Yukiue, Tomoki

(06007) GB-8 On 10/07/2023 At New Bunka

06004



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06003 Diamond

For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0O 49 53 47 27 0 0 47 50 104
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86 74 53 31 116 105 104

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06003 Diamond Team: 06013 passione

Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 05317 Deguchi, Kazuma *5 1 11268 Hongo, Isami
*3 2 07180 Fuseda, Megumi *6 0 03689 Kitano, Taizo
* 4 2 06877 Odagiri, Aya * 3 0 04897 Uchida, Hiroyuki
* 4 0 00653 Deguchi, Michiko *2 0 10259 Morizono, Maya
* 4 1 12002 Kamihoriuchi, Taro *4 1 13514 Odaka, Shohei
* 3 2 13249 Otomo, Hiroki *6 1 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro
*7 1 08822 Takagi, Rintaro *1 1 01446 Iwaida, Tomomi
* 3 1 13515 Bunai, Masaya * 2 1 12100 Araki, Yoko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06014) Crasy NOISY On 10/07/2023 At NOISY

Division Rep(s):

06003



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 06013 passione
For Week Number: 3/13 On 09/30/2023 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Points Last Week: 51 0 53 50 0O 49 53 47 27 0 0 47 50 104
Total: 97 54 118 85 53 96 114 86 74 53 31 116 105 104

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 06003 Diamond Team: 06013 passione

Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 05317 Deguchi, Kazuma *5 1 11268 Hongo, Isami
*3 2 07180 Fuseda, Megumi *6 0 03689 Kitano, Taizo
* 4 2 06877 Odagiri, Aya * 3 0 04897 Uchida, Hiroyuki
* 4 0 00653 Deguchi, Michiko *2 0 10259 Morizono, Maya
* 4 1 12002 Kamihoriuchi, Taro *4 1 13514 Odaka, Shohei
* 3 2 13249 Otomo, Hiroki *6 1 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro
*7 1 08822 Takagi, Rintaro *1 1 01446 Iwaida, Tomomi
* 3 1 13515 Bunai, Masaya * 2 1 12100 Araki, Yoko

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06010) CB CISCORN On 10/07/2023 At Kou Hoaloha

Division Rep(s):

06013



